## DISTRICT AND SESSIONS COURT :: AT :: KARIMNAGAR

Dis.No. 2000/ACCTS/DCK/2017.

Date: 06-05-2024.

## ::TENDER NOTICE::

Sub:-QUOTATIONS – BINDING OF LAW JOURNALS - Quotations for Binding of Law Journals (Year wise, Category wise and Volume Wise) available in all the Courts working in the Unit of Karimnagar District – Sealed Quotations Called for – Reg.

\* \* \*

Sealed Quotations are invited for Binding of Law Journals (Year wise, Category wise and Volume Wise) available in all the Courts functioning in the Unit of Karimnagar District.

The quotations should reach to the Office of Prl.District & Sessions Judge, Karimnagar, on or before . <u>16-05-2024 by 5-00 P.M.</u> in the following proforma. The quotations received after the above said date & time will not be considered.

The Law Journals shall be collected from the all the Courts in the Unit of Karimnagar District by the Binder himself and also shall be delivered in the concerned Courts after binding within a period of (01) month from the date of receipt of the Placing Orders of this Court

The Prl. District and Sessions Judge, Karimnagar reserves the right to accept or reject any of the quotation or all the quotations without assigning any reason thereto.

## : PROFORMA:

Sl. No.	Description of the Law Journal	No. of Volumes from each category ready for binding	Rate per each Volume for binding	Total Amount
1.	All India Reporter (Monthly)	310		
2.	Andhra Law Times (Fortnightly)	570		
3.	Andhra Legal Decisions(Criminal)	194		
4.	Law Summary (Fortnightly)	30		
	TOTAL:	1104		

PRL.DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, KARIMNAGAR.

To

- 1. The Notice Board, District & Sessions Court, Karimnagar.
- 2. The Notice Board, District Collector's Office, Karimnagar.
- 3. The Notice Board, Municipal Corporation, Karimnagar.
- 4. All the Book Binding Shops in Karimnagar town and other Areas.
- 5. The Computer Section, District Court, Karimnagar to place this Tender Notice in e-Court's Website.